1998 Ninja" IX"-9R Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Master Cylinder

43026

=

pn[]? 49016A—(5)
43027 @ 92033—

)
43028 43069 7osﬁ%

13159

92002B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1998 Ninja' ZX"-9R
PARTS LIST
Front Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X60 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BRACKET,RESERVE TANK CAP (Ref # 11050)
CONNECTOR (Ref # 13159)
LEVER-COMP,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 13236)
SWITCH,BRAKE (Ref # 27010)
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,FR (Ref # 43015)
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43020)
STOPPER-BRAKE,PISTON (Ref # 43022)
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026)

PLATE-DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43027)
DIAPHRAGM,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43028)
HOLDER-BRAKE,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43034)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43059)
JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43061)
WASHER,10.5X15X1.5 (Ref # 43067)
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,UPP (Ref # 43095)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,LWR,LH (Ref # 43095A)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,LWR,RH (Ref # 43095B)
COVER-SEAL,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 49016)
COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016A)

BOLT,LEVER SET,BLACK (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92002A)
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92002B)

BOLT,OIL,L=37 (Ref # 92002C)

SCREW (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009A)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)

PART NUMBER

130G0660
132J0612
11050-1767
13159-1061
13236-1326
27010-1170
43015-1633
43020-1054
43022-1010
43026-1051
43027-1051
43028-1057
43034-1016
43059-1696
43061-1004
43067-001
43078-1099
43095-1111
43095-1112
43095-1113
49016-1044
49016-1147
92002-1322
92002-1323
92002-1888
92002-1909
92009-1570
92009-1655
92015-1233

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

B I T T T S e S e S B e S e R S N T N N S ]
-_—

L e R e e e T e e e e T e e



1998 Ninja“ ZX"-9R Kawasaks
PARTS LIST
Front Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1757 1
RING-SNAP,20.5MM (Ref # 92033) 92033-1186 1
RING-O,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 92055) 92055-1251 1
BAND,L=365 (Ref # 92072) 92072-1197 1
BOLT (Ref # 92150) 92150-1328 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170) 92170-1067 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A) 92170-1090 1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92170B) 92170-1091 2

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



