

1998 Ninja® ZX™-9R

PARTS LIST

Front Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X60 (Ref # 130)	130G0660	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132J0612	1
BRACKET,RESERVE TANK CAP (Ref # 11050)	11050-1767	1
CONNECTOR (Ref # 13159)	13159-1061	1
LEVER-COMP,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 13236)	13236-1326	1
SWITCH,BRAKE (Ref # 27010)	27010-1170	1
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,FR (Ref # 43015)	43015-1633	1
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43020)	43020-1054	1
STOPPER-BRAKE,PISTON (Ref # 43022)	43022-1010	1
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026)	43026-1051	1
PLATE-DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43027)	43027-1051	1
DIAPHRAGM,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43028)	43028-1057	1
HOLDER-BRAKE,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43034)	43034-1016	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43059)	43059-1696	1
JOINT-BRAKE (Ref # 43061)	43061-1004	1
WASHER,10.5X15X1.5 (Ref # 43067)	43067-001	11
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-1099	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,UPP (Ref # 43095)	43095-1111	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,LWR,LH (Ref # 43095A)	43095-1112	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR,LWR,RH (Ref # 43095B)	43095-1113	1
COVER-SEAL,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 49016)	49016-1044	1
COVER-SEAL (Ref # 49016A)	49016-1147	1
BOLT,LEVER SET,BLACK (Ref # 92002)	92002-1322	1
BOLT,SCREW,4X12 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1323	1
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92002B)	92002-1888	4
BOLT,OIL,L=37 (Ref # 92002C)	92002-1909	1
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1570	1
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1655	1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1233	1

1998 Ninja[®] ZX[™]-9R

PARTS LIST

Front Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	1
RING-SNAP,20.5MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-1186	1
RING-O,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 92055)	92055-1251	1
BAND,L=365 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1197	1
BOLT (Ref # 92150)	92150-1328	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1067	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1090	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92170B)	92170-1091	2